THE DATASHEET OF
200BWMSP1T2A1SM6RE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235136
TA
CT
SW
IT

Contacts / Terminals: Gold plate over nickel plated copper alloy
Terminal Seal: Epoxy
HOW TO ORDER
P.C. MOUNTING
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Variety of switching functions
Sub-miniature
Surface mount
Sealed to IP67
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Instrumentation
Networking
Medical equipment
SERIES
200B
T1 - 10.16mm
T2 - 6.10mm
ACTUATOR
SM6 - SMT Rt. Angle
TERMINATION SEAL
E
E - Epoxy
Sealed at
Base of
Terminal
SCHEMATIC
Q - Silver
R - Gold
CONTACT
MATERIAL
A1 - Standard
BUSHING
WMSP2 - On-(On)
WMSP3 - On-Off-On
WMSP4 - (On)-Off-(On)
WMSP5 - On-Off-(On)
MODEL NO.
WMSP1 - On-On
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View 200BWMSP1T2A1SM6RE on WIN SOURCE
E-SWITCH Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution